i
DM&P Vortex86MX+
Panel PC with 9” TFT LCD
 Model:
PMX-090T-5A / PMX-090T-8A
PMX-090T-5A-512 / PMX-090T-8A-512
(Revision 1.0A)
i

 8
PMX-090T   DM&P Vortex86MX+ Panel PC with 9” WSVGA TFT LCD
1.5 Ordering Information
Table 1-3  Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PMX-090T-5A 9” Panel PC w/1GB
DDR2 / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF / MicroSD /
Power Adapter
PMX-090T-8A 9” Panel PC w/1GB
DDR2 / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF / MicroSD /
8-35 DC Support
PMX-090T-5A-512 9” Panel PC w/512MB
DDR2 / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF / MicroSD /
Power Adapter
PMX-090T-8A-512 9” Panel PC w/512MB
DDR2 / 2USB / Line-Out / LAN / COM / CF / MicroSD /
8-35 DC Support
1.6 Packing List
Table 1-4  Packing List
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
PMX-090T-5A PMX-090T-5A Power-20W-3PIN
PMX-090T-8A PMX-090T-8A
PMX-090T-5A-512 PMX-090T-5A-512 Power-20W-3PIN
PMX-090T-8A-512 PMX-090T-8A-512
WLAN KIT (Optional) USB-WLAN-IPEX-KIT WIRELESS-
ANTENNA-157
WIRELESS-
CABLE-150MM
 9
PMX-090T   DM&P Vortex86MX+ Panel PC with 9” WSVGA TFT LCD
2 .System Installation
2.1 CPU Board Outline
Fig 2-1 PMX CPU Board
 10

	1.3 Inspection standard for TFT-LCD Panel
	1.4 Product Dimension
	1.5 Ordering Information
	1.6 Packing List
	2 .System Installation
	2.1 CPU Board Outline
	2.2 Connector Summary
	2.3 Connector Pin Assignments
	J1: CF Master/Slave Switch
	J3: USB
	J4: USB
	J5: USB (Optional)
	J8: PS/2 Keyboard
	J9: PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse
	J10: COM1 RS232/422/485 (Change setting by BIOS)
	J14: VGA
	J24: MIC-IN
	J25: COM3 (TX, RX)
	J26: COM4 (TX, RX)
	J31: 4-Wires Touch connector
	J32: USB (WiFi Optional)
	PWR: Power Connector (5A)
	PWR: Power Connector (8A)
	2.4 External I/O Overview
	{ PMX-090T-8A / PMX-090T-8A-512 }
	{ PMX-090T-5A / PMX-090T-5A-512 }
	2.5 External I/O Pin Assignment
	Power Switch
	Power Connector (5A)
	Power Connector (8A)